

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 1412 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, lines 7 and 17, delete "shall" and insert "must"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 12, after "Minnesota" insert a comma
- 1.4 Page 1, line 13, after "10.65" insert a comma
- 1.5 Page 1, line 21, delete "between 18 and 60 years of age" and insert "18 years of age or  
1.6 older and under 61 years of age,"
- 1.7 Page 2, lines 1, 3, 12, 18, and 19, delete "shall" and insert "must"
- 1.8 Page 2, line 25, delete "\$....." and insert "\$5,000,000" and delete "\$....." and insert  
1.9 "\$5,000,000"
- 1.10 Page 2, line 26, delete "purposes of" and insert "prepared meals food relief grants under"